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SUMMER 2019 
 

Friday, May 24 DEPART U.S. (BWI) 

Saturday, May 25 
Dublin 

AM ARRIVE DUBLIN 
PM Dublin city tour and orientation 
Welcome Meal 
 

Sunday, May 26 
Dublin 

AM Dublin Castle  
PM National Museum  
 

Monday, May 27 
Dublin 

AM Glasnevin Museum and Cemetery  
PM Kilmianhim Gaol (Jail)  
 

Tuesday, May 28 
Cork 

DEPART DUBLIN 
AM Kilkenny Castle  
PM The Medieval Mile  
Kilkenny Old Jail and Courthouse 
ARRIVE CORK 
 

Wednesday, May 29 
Cork 

AM Blackrock Castle and Observatory 
PM Charles Fort, Kinsale & Tom Barry’s flying column at Crossbarry 
 

Thursday, May 30 
Cork 

AM Cobh Museum and Heritage Center (morning) 
Lunch at English Market (students pay on own) 
PM Cork Public Museum  
Cork City Gaol 
 

Friday, May 31 
Galway 

AM Free time (unstructured cultural immersion) 
DEPART CORK 
PM Leamaneh Castle, Poulnabrone and possible Castleconnell ringfort 
ARRIVE GALWAY 
 

Saturday, June 1 
Galway 

AM Galway city tour 
PM Galway City Museum  
 

Sunday, June 2 
Belfast 

DEPART GALWAY 
PM Enniskillen Castle Museum, visit to Boa Island (Iron Age figures) 
ARRIVE BELFAST 
 

Monday, June 3 
Belfast 

AM Belfast walking history tour 
Belfast Black Cab tour 
PM Free time (unstructured cultural immersion) 
DEPART BELFAST & ARRIVE DUBLIN 
 

Tuesday, June 4 
DEPART DUBLIN 
ARRIVE U.S. (BWI) 

 


